Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seg= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING
AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT,

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

199209170002
03061

09/17/1992
08:27:56

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

DEEDS

BOWEN,
DANIEL M

199304300001
22271

04/30/1993
01:27:49

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

BROOKS,
SHEILA F

199308120002
39771

08/12/1993
02:32:24

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

WILLIAMS,
JOANNA

199510200003
01731

10/20/1995
01:52:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

MCMILLIAN,
SHEARROD A

199905100001
94311

05/10/1999
08:52:41

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

GAYDOSH,
STEPHEN
MICHAEL

200203270001
43701

03/27/2002
10:38:38

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

EAGLE RIDGE
LTD

200210210005
17440

10/21/2002
03:36:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

ANDERSON,
LOYD L

198301050000
01550

199306300001
92031

06/30/1993
01:21:18

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

BRAGAN, JO
ANN B

199905100001
94081

05/10/1999
08:18:11

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

SHEPPARD,
KRISTY S

200303210001
72860

03/21/2003
01:33:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SFJV 2002 1
LLC

199905280002
24241

200303210001
72880

03/21/2003
01:33:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SFJV 2002 1
LLC

200108300003
74361

200305050002
75000

05/05/2003
12:41:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

PENNINGTON,
JAMES R

199910060004
16161




200401260000
41690

01/26/2004
11:38:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SFJV 2003 1
LLC

199902020000
44911

200410040005
47170

10/04/2004
02:00:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

JONES, LOU
ANNE

200103140000
91501

200412060006
66330

12/06/2004
01:33:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

THOMPSON,
WILLARD M JR

200307300004
87560

200504290002
06150

04/29/2005
01:20:26

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

YANCEY,
EDWARD
SCOTT

200303050001
33920

200507260003
73280

07/26/2005
10:04:26

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

SNYDER
WILLIE MAE

200401210000
35880

200706120002
74760

06/12/2007
12:35:16

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

GRANT,
EMMITT T

198301210000
09110

200706180002
84630

06/18/2007
12:57:05

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

GUY, JULIAN
p

200209100004
35040

200801070000
06350

01/07/2008
09:54:21

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

SCOTT
CECILEW

200410260005
91620

200809090003
57940

09/09/2008
10:20:26

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

CRISS EDGAR
E

200209230004
57130

200901260000
24440

01/26/2009
02:09:40

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

CAIN BETTY M

200705030002
04480

201009290003
20770

09/29/2010
12:06:07

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

POWER OF
ATTORNEY

C&L
SERVICE
CORPORATIO
N

201009290003
20780

09/29/2010
12:06:08

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

CIULLA
SAMUEL A

Instr
#:20070319000
123530

201102220000
59950

02/22/2011
11:59:53

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

WINSLETT
DEBRA R

Instr
#:20100723000
235360




201109020002
60950

09/02/2011
02:26:40

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

TALLEY
MCKENNETH
R

Instr
#:20110121000
022310

201110170003
07890

10/17/2011
11:35:47

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

WOODS
WALTER J

Instr
#:20110214000
052880

201201030000
03210

01/03/2012
02:47:34

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

WOLF
EMMANUEL V

Instr
#:20100122000
023080

201301220000
27180

01/22/2013
10:59:09

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

MCDOUGAL
DON M

Instr
#:20090406000
125180

201304220001
62060

04/22/2013
11:37:11

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

HOLLAND
JERRY COLE

Instr
#:20110317000
086070




