1	D . D	l.	D . D .		<u>URBAN D</u>			TM 5 1	lu 5	E: + D (I
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199209170002 03061	09/17/1992 08:27:56	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BOWEN, DANIEL M						
199304300001 22271	04/30/1993 01:27:49	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKS, SHEILA F						
199308120002 39771	08/12/1993 02:32:24	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, JOANNA						
199510200003 01731	10/20/1995 01:52:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	MCMILLIAN, SHEARROD A						
199905100001 94311	05/10/1999 08:52:41	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	GAYDOSH, STEPHEN MICHAEL						
200203270001 43701	03/27/2002 10:38:38	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	EAGLE RIDGE LTD						
200210210005 17440	10/21/2002 03:36:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, LOYD L					198301050000 01550	
199306300001 92031	06/30/1993 01:21:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BRAGAN, JO ANN B						
199905100001 94081	05/10/1999 08:18:11	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	SHEPPARD, KRISTY S						
200303210001 72860	03/21/2003 01:33:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SFJV 2002 1 LLC					199905280002 24241	
200303210001 72880	03/21/2003 01:33:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SFJV 2002 1 LLC					200108300003 74361	
200305050002 75000	05/05/2003 12:41:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN	Grantor	RELEASES	PENNINGTON, JAMES R					199910060004 16161	

							•		
200401260000 41690	01/26/2004 11:38:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SFJV 2003 1 LLC			199902020000 44911	
200410040005 47170	10/04/2004 02:00:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, LOU ANNE			200103140000 91501	
200412060006 66330	12/06/2004 01:33:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, WILLARD M JR			200307300004 87560	
200504290002 06150	04/29/2005 01:20:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	YANCEY, EDWARD SCOTT			200303050001 33920	
200507260003 73280	07/26/2005 10:04:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	SNYDER WILLIE MAE			200401210000 35880	
200706120002 74760	06/12/2007 12:35:16	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	GRANT, EMMITT T			198301210000 09110	
200706180002 84630	06/18/2007 12:57:05	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	GUY, JULIAN P			200209100004 35040	
200801070000 06350	01/07/2008 09:54:21	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT CECILE W			200410260005 91620	
200809090003 57940	09/09/2008 10:20:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CRISS EDGAR E			200209230004 57130	
200901260000 24440	01/26/2009 02:09:40	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CAIN BETTY M			200705030002 04480	
201009290003 20770	09/29/2010 12:06:07	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	C & L SERVICE CORPORATIO N				
201009290003 20780	09/29/2010 12:06:08	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CIULLA SAMUEL A			Instr #:20070319000 123530	
201102220000 59950	02/22/2011 11:59:53	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	WINSLETT DEBRA R			Instr #:20100723000 235360	

201109020002 60950	09/02/2011 02:26:40	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	TALLEY MCKENNETH R			Instr #:20110121000 022310	
201110170003 07890	10/17/2011 11:35:47	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODS WALTER J			Instr #:20110214000 052880	
	01/03/2012 02:47:34	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	WOLF EMMANUEL V			Instr #:20100122000 023080	
201301220000 27180	01/22/2013 10:59:09	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDOUGAL DON M			Instr #:20090406000 125180	
201304220001 62060	04/22/2013 11:37:11	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLAND JERRY COLE			Instr #:20110317000 086070	